25

3

N

39

2

w

38

42

33

36

4

o

School Name

Kwok Tak Seng Catholic Secondary School

GCCITKD Lau Pak Lok Secondary School

TWGHs Mrs Fung Wong Fung Ting College

Lam Tai Fai College

S1 Information Day's Date

21/11/2020

21/11/2020

21/11/2020

21/11/2020

HKBU Affiliated School Wong Kam Fai Secondary and Primary Sche 21/11/2020

Helen Liang Memorial Secondary School (Shatin)

Tak Sun Secondary School

Pentecostal Lam Hon Kwong School

Sha Tin Government Secondary School

Shatin Pui Ying College

Caritas Ma On Shan Secondary School

TWGHs Yow Kam Yuen College

Christian Alliance Cheng Wing Gee College

St. Rose of Lima's College

Chiu Chow Association Secondary School

CUHKFAA Chan Chun Ha Secondary School

Ng Yuk Secondary School

Buddhist Wong Wan Tin College

Christ College

Pok Oi Hospital Chan Kai Memorial College

S.K.H. Tsang Shiu Tim Secondary School

Lok Sin Tong Young Ko Hsiao Lin Secondary School

21/11/2020

21/11/2020

28/11/2020

28/11/2020

28/11/2020

28/11/2020

28/11/2020

28/11/2020

28/11/2020

28/11/2020

5/12/2020

5/12/2020

5/12/2020

5/12/2020

5/12/2020

5/12/2020

5/12/2020

Format

Online meeting (registration needed)

In school meeting (registration needed)

Online meeting (registration needed)

Online meeting (registration needed)

Online meeting (registration needed)

In school meeting (registration needed)

In school meeting (registration needed)

Online meeting (registration needed)

In school meeting (registration needed)

Online video

In school meeting (Please call school

concerned)

In school meeting (registration needed)

In school meeting (registration needed)

Online meeting (registration needed)

In school meeting (registration needed)

Online meeting (registration needed)

In school meeting (registration needed)

In school meeting (registration needed)

Online meeting (registration needed)

In school meeting (registration needed)

Online meeting (registration needed)

In school meeting (registration needed)

Related website

https://www kiscss.edu.hk/forms/secondary-one-online-admission-talks

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfgKI-2cC6YMb350 1nNAWoY-

V37X97tH49Gj4Q9pb7cFag?MA/viewform

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIPQLSdKiwiV_3fGVDm2th2idfBJjhtkefNvLOISGOTA

uXllLsZe Q/viewform

https://www.ltfc.edu.hk/Website/index.php/school-announcements/1728-2020-virtual-

school-information-day

https://www.hkbuas.edu.hk/c/02 admission/02c g7 e.html

https://himssst.icampus.hk/website/article/article detail2channel id=4317&article id=560

13

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdwRe |AOxeOkua3f4GgGk2ev2rDTIXjSHIOPX

ymvQeUthsmA/viewform

https://www.plhks.edu.hk/en/openday2020_en

https://www.stgss.edu.hk/latest-news/s 1-admission-talk-seat-reservation-form-
%e4%b8%ad%e4%b8%80%e5%85%a5%e5%ad%b8%e7%b0%a1%e4%bb%8b%e6%9c%83%

€9%a0%90%e7 %95%99%e5%ba%a7 %e4 %bd%8d%e8%a1%a8%e6 %al %bc-3/

https://www?2.pyc.edu.hk/news/pé2020/web/viewer.htm

https://cmos.edu.hk,

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSTkOCIYDgRbpBVPE-

Q7100d5zCKulbH3TysvijFhil UmncoCA/viewform

http://www.cwgc.edu.hk/site category/News Circular/news/20-

21/2010/Information Day/popup2.html

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIDQLSIRyWwi2PIY GPluskK9DLUXKy9s6lUVhShgs7gF

B2QsvYd9-A/viewform

https://www.ccass.edu.hk/website/article/article detailéchannel id=10868&article id=56

006

https://www2.cch.edu.hk/highlights/8997/

https://sites.google.com/nyss.edu.hk/infoday2020

http://it2.bwwtc.edu.hk/infoday/

https://www.ccst.edu.hk,

http://www.pohck.edu.hk/webpage2021/leaflet2021 P1.pdf

https://www.skhtst.edu.hk/2020/11/2021-

2022%e5%b9%b4%e 5%ba%aé%e 4%08%ad%e 4%08%80%e 5%85%a5%e 5%ad%b8%e7 %b0%

al%e4%bb%8b%e6%9c%83-2/

http://www.Istyoungkhl.edu.hk/attachment/news/1604901907kmCIN.pdf

Interview Arrangement

6/3/2021 (9:00 -16:00 )

N/A

13/3/2021( 9:00-12:00; 13:30-17:00)

19/12/2020(8:30 - 17:00)

16/1/2020 (8:30-16:30)

13/3/2021 (9:00-12:00)

9/01/2021 (8:30 - 17:00)

13/3/2021 (a.m.)

13/3/2020 (19:00-17 : 00)

13/3/2021 (whole day)

13/3/2021

6/3/2021 (9:00 - 14:00)

To be confirmed

6/3/2021( 9:30-17:00)

20/2/2021 (8:30-14:30)

6/3/2021 (9:00-13:00)

19/3/2021 p.m. & 20/3/2021 a.m.

20/03/2021 (am & pm)

6/3/2021 (9:00-16:00)

13/3/2021 (9:00-16:30)

6/3/2021 (13:00-17:00) (To be confirmed)



2

o

2

22

28

29

4

42

43

43

35

26

27

37

Chinese YMCA College

Sha Tin Methodist College

Kiangsu-Chekiang College (Shatin)

Po Leung Kuk C. W. Chu College

Po Leung Kuk Wu Chung College

Ma On Shan Tsung Tsin Secondary School

Ma On Shan St. Joseph's Secondary School

Lock Tao Secondary School

HKCWC Fung Yiu King Memorial Secondary School

TWGHs Wong Fung Ling College

Jockey Club Ti-l College

Shatin Tsung Tsin Secondary School

Pui Kiu College

Yan Chai Hospital Tung Chi Ying Memorial Secondary School

S.K.H. Lam Kau Mow Secondary School

Buddhist Kok Kwong Secondary School

Stewards Pooi Kei College

Shatin Public School

Baptist Lui Ming Choi Secondary School

Toi Shan Association College

Immaculate Heart Of Mary College

11/12/2020 Online meeting (registration needed)
12/12/2020 In school meeting (registration needed)
12/12/2020 In school meeting (registration needed)
12/12/2020 In school meeting (registration needed)
12/12/2020 In school meeting (registration needed)
12/12/2020 In school meeting (registration needed)
For the latest information, please refer to
12/12/2020 concerned school's website
12/12/2020 In school meeting (registration needed)
18/12/2020 Online meeting (registration needed)
19/12/2020 Online meeting
20/12/2020 Online meeting (registration needed)
In school meeting For the latest information,
please refer to concemed school's website
2/1/2021 on27/11)
9/1/2021 To be confimed
/ /

05-06/12/2020 Online meeting (registration needed)

28/11,05/12/2020 In school meeting (registration needed)

28-29/11/2020 Online meeting (registration needed)

Referred by EDB Referred by EDB

Online video, 21/11/2020-Online meeting
Staring from 02/11/2020, 21/ (registration needed)

Staring from 17/11/2020 Online video

Starting from 07/11/2020 Online video

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSeRYmk3KHOUNiI?2X2MoxGSWJ7Hs JQwdNBAr

OFFwWTj2-POzvyRA/viewform

https://www.stmc.edu.hk/admission/primary-é-quidance-day/

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIPQLSfCTIQFpMVL P3cVN45WcEaQPgVnvxUJmo

Xwang71uAelJHiw/viewform

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSewtH [jFEzpE1eYBXkéIJ5qIiNRPAECEWOHT3

aVig3QQ25w/viewform

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSdw BA7czkcem-r-
4fGPeBY0I99gskdq7LDvycDb2LIGPpdRKQ/viewform

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSd?gQOueqglF AHzsO3d-
CrzXBpe7bfmhRctUD1iPUIXTivLiQ/viewform

https://www.mossjss.edu.hk/indexMain.aspx

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RFyT1E7 gtt-
OK Bdzb84f5tViulup7 GMMsPémanU7Bo/viewform2edit requested=true

https://fyk.friendlyportalsystem.com/index/customIndex.aspx

http://www.twghwflc.edu.hk/

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLScglheiXbrybIMiTyXKVB1gG9QOXYnhQPWm

VIYWS|DDnshpYQ/viewform

http://www sttss.edu.hk/ndivert.ohp2nid=1932

https://www.puikiucollege.edu.hk/

https://www.ychtcy.edu.hk/

http://www.skhlkmss.edu.hk/F1 Admission/online-admission-talk-online-chat-room/

https://sites.google.com/bkkss.edu.hk/2020-p2s-interview-skills-
talk/%E9%Ab6%9 6%E9%A0%8 1

https://www.spkc.edu.hk/admission-oct/

https://www shatinpublicschool.edu.hk/index/customindex.aspx

https://www.bimcss.edu.hk/main/en/site/view2name=S1+Admission+2021-22

https://www.tsac.edu.hk/?option=com_content&view=article&layout=edit&id=910

https://www.ihmc.edu.hk/Content/08 others/01 what is new/index.aspx2ct=latestNews&

styleld=1&newsType=generalAnouncement#news31 1

13/3/2020 (9:00-16:00)

6/3/2021

13/3/2021

6/3/2020

13/3/2020 (09:00-16:30)

27/02/2020 (9:00-13:00)

3/3/2021-18/3/2021 (To be confirmed)

6/3/2021

20/3/2021 (9:30-15:30)

13/3/2021 (9:30-13:00)

First interview : 27 Feb 2020; Second inferview : Mar 2020

13/3/2021 (09:00-16:30)

27/2/2021 (9:00-17:00)

1/2/2021- 26/2/2021 (8:30-17:00)

6/3/2021

Mar 2021

Dec- Jan

N/A

13,20/3/2021 (9:00 -17:00)

13/3/2021 (8:30-13:00)

13/3/2021 (09:00-12:00)



