School Name	\$1 Information Day's Date	Format	Related website	Interview Arrangement
5 Kwok Tak Seng Catholic Secondary School	21/11/2020	Online meeting (registration needed)	https://www.ktscss.edu.hk/forms/secondary-one-online-admission-talks	6/3/2021 (9:00 -16:00 )
15 GCCITKD Lau Pak Lok Secondary School	21/11/2020	In school meeting (registration needed)	https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAlpQLSfgKl-9cC6YMb35O1nNAWoy- V3ZX9ZtH4qGj4Q9pb7cFqq9MA/viewform	N/A
17 TWGHs Mrs Fung Wong Fung Ting College	21/11/2020	Online meeting (registration needed)	https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAlpQLSdKtwiV 3fGVDm2th2idfB.ljhtkefNvLOI6G0TAuXIILsZe Q/viewform	13/3/2021(9:00-12:00; 13:30-17:00)
19 Lam Tai Fai College	21/11/2020	Online meeting (registration needed)	https://www.ltfc.edu.hk/Website/index.php/school-announcements/1728-2020-virtual-school-information-day	19/12/2020(8:30 - 17:00)
25 HKBU Affiliated School Wong Kam Fai Secondary and Primary S	chc 21/11/2020	Online meeting (registration needed)	https://www.hkbuas.edu.hk/c/02 admission/02c g7 e.html	16/1/2020 (8:30-16:30)
32 Helen Liang Memorial Secondary School (Shatin)	21/11/2020	In school meeting (registration needed)	https://hlmssst.icampus.hk/website/article/article detail?channel id=4317&article id=560 13	13/3/2021 (9:00-12:00)
39 Tak Sun Secondary School	21/11/2020	In school meeting (registration needed)	https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAlpQLSdwRe_IA0xe0kua3f4GgGk2ev2rDTJXj5Hl0PX ymvQeUthsmA/viewform	9/01/2021 (8:30 - 17:00)
2 Pentecostal Lam Hon Kwong School	28/11/2020	Online meeting (registration needed)	https://www.plhks.edu.hk/en/openday2020 en https://www.stgss.edu.hk/latest-news/s1-admission-talk-seat-reservation-form-	13/3/2021 (a.m.)
9 Sha Tin Government Secondary School	28/11/2020	In school meeting (registration needed)	%e4%b8%ad%e4%b8%80%e5%85%a5%e5%ad%b8%e7%b0%a1%e4%bb%8b%e6%9c%83%e9%a0%90%e7%95%99%e5%ba%a7%e4%bd%8d%e8%a1%a8%e6%a0%bc-3/	13/3/2020 (19:00-17 : 00)
10 Shatin Pui Ying College	28/11/2020	Online video	https://www2.pyc.edu.hk/news/p62020/web/viewer.html	13/3/2021 (whole day)
11 Caritas Ma On Shan Secondary School	28/11/2020	In school meeting (Please call school concerned)	https://cmos.edu.hk/	13/3/2021
16 TWGHs Yow Kam Yuen College	28/11/2020	In school meeting (registration needed)	https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAlpQLSfkOCIYDqRbpBVPE- QZI0od5zCKulbH3TysvijFhi1UmncoCA/viewform	6/3/2021 (9:00 - 14:00)
23 Christian Alliance Cheng Wing Gee College	28/11/2020	In school meeting (registration needed)	http://www.cwgc.edu.hk/site_category/News_Circular/news/20-21/2010/Information_Day/popup2.html	To be confirmed
38 St. Rose of Lima's College	28/11/2020	Online meeting (registration needed)	https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAlpQLSfRyWwi2PIYGPluskK9DLuXKy9s6IUVhShgs7gF B2QsvYd9-A/viewform	1
42 Chiu Chow Association Secondary School	28/11/2020	In school meeting (registration needed)	https://www.ccass.edu.hk/website/article/article detail?channel id=10868&article id=56 006	6/3/2021 [9:30-17:00]
1 CUHKFAA Chan Chun Ha Secondary School	5/12/2020	Online meeting (registration needed)	https://www2.cch.edu.hk/highlights/8997/	20/2/2021 (8:30-14:30)
3 Ng Yuk Secondary School	5/12/2020	In school meeting (registration needed)	https://sites.google.com/nyss.edu.hk/infoday2020	6/3/2021 (9:00-13:00)
7 Buddhist Wong Wan Tin College	5/12/2020	In school meeting (registration needed)	http://it2.bwwtc.edu.hk/infoday/	19/3/2021 p.m. & 20/3/2021 a.m.
8 Christ College	5/12/2020	Online meeting (registration needed)	https://www.ccst.edu.hk/	20/03/2021 (am & pm)
33 Pok Oi Hospital Chan Kai Memorial College	5/12/2020	In school meeting (registration needed)	http://www.pohck.edu.hk/webpage2021/leaflet2021 P1.pdf https://www.skhtst.edu.hk/2020/11/2021-	6/3/2021 (9:00-16:00)
36 S.K.H. Tsang Shiu Tim Secondary School	5/12/2020	Online meeting (registration needed)	2022%e5%b9%b4%e5%ba%a6%e4%b8%ad%e4%b8%80%e5%85%a5%e5%ad%b8%e7%b0%a1%e4%bb%8b%e6%9c%83-2/	13/3/2021 (9:00-16:30)
40 Lok Sin Tong Young Ko Hsiao Lin Secondary School	5/12/2020	In school meeting (registration needed)	http://www.lstyoungkhl.edu.hk/attachment/news/1604901907kmCIN.pdf	6/3/2021 (13:00-17:00) (To be confirmed)

20 Chinese YMCA College	11/12/2020	Online meeting (registration needed)	https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAlpQLSeRYmk3KHouNi9X2MoxGSWJ7HsJQwdNBAr OFFWTi2-POzvyRA/viewform	13/3/2020 (9:00-16:00)
12 Sha Tin Methodist College	12/12/2020	In school meeting (registration needed)	https://www.stmc.edu.hk/admission/primary-6-guidance-day/	6/3/2021
13 Kiangsu-Chekiang College (Shatin)	12/12/2020	In school meeting (registration needed)	lem:https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAlpQLSfCTtQFpMVL P3cVN45WcEaQPgVnvxUJmoXwgng71uAeLJHiw/viewform	13/3/2021
21 Po Leung Kuk C. W. Chu College	12/12/2020	In school meeting (registration needed)	https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSewtH_IjFEzpE1eYBXk6IJ5qIjnR9AEC6wOHt3_qVfg3QQ25w/viewform	6/3/2020
22 Po Leung Kuk Wu Chung College	12/12/2020	In school meeting (registration needed)	https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAlpQLSdw_BA7czkcem-r-6fGPeBY0I99gskdq7LDvycDb2LIGpdRKQ/viewform	13/3/2020 (09:00-16:30)
28 Ma On Shan Tsung Tsin Secondary School	12/12/2020	In school meeting (registration needed)	https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAlpQLSd9qQOueqIF AHzsO3d- CrzXBpe7bfmhRctUD1iPUIXTfvLjQ/viewform	27/02/2020 (9:00-13:00)
29 Ma On Shan St. Joseph's Secondary School	12/12/2020	For the latest information, please refer to concerned school's website	https://www.mossjss.edu.hk/indexMain.aspx	3/3/2021-18/3/2021 (To be confirmed)
41 Lock Tao Secondary School	12/12/2020	In school meeting (registration needed)	https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RFy11E7qtt- OK Bdzb84f5tViu1up7GMMsP6mqnU7Bo/viewform?edit requested=true	6/3/2021
42 HKCWC Fung Yiu King Memorial Secondary School	18/12/2020	Online meeting (registration needed)	https://fyk.friendlyportalsystem.com/index/customIndex.aspx	20/3/2021 (9:30-15:30)
43 TWGHs Wong Fung Ling College	19/12/2020	Online meeting	http://www.twghwflc.edu.hk/	13/3/2021 (9:30-13:00)
43 Jockey Club Ti-l College	20/12/2020	Online meeting (registration needed) In school meeting For the latest information,	https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAlpQLScg1heiXbrybIMiTyXKVB1qG9Q0XYnhQPWmvTyWSjDDnsnpYQ/viewform	First interview : 27 Feb 2020; Second interview : Mar 2020
11 Shatin Tsung Tsin Secondary School	2/1/2021	please refer to concerned school's website on 27/11)	http://www.sttss.edu.hk/ndivert.php?nid=1932	13/3/2021 (09:00-16:30)
12 Pui Kiu College	9/1/2021	To be confirmed	https://www.puikiucollege.edu.hk/	27/2/2021 (9:00-17:00)
13 Yan Chai Hospital Tung Chi Ying Memorial Secondary School	/	/	https://www.ychtcy.edu.hk/	1/2/2021- 26/2/2021 (8:30-17:00)
35 S.K.H. Lam Kau Mow Secondary School	05-06/12/2020	Online meeting (registration needed)	http://www.skhlkmss.edu.hk/F1Admission/online-admission-talk-online-chat-room/	6/3/2021
8 Buddhist Kok Kwong Secondary School	28/11, 05/12/2020	In school meeting (registration needed)	https://sites.google.com/bkkss.edu.hk/2020-p2s-interview-skills-talk/%E9%A6%96%E9%A0%81	Mar 2021
26 Stewards Pooi Kei College	28-29/11/2020	Online meeting (registration needed)	https://www.spkc.edu.hk/admission-oct/	Dec- Jan
9 Shatin Public School	Referred by EDB	Referred by EDB	https://www.shatinpublicschool.edu.hk/index/customIndex.aspx	N/A
27 Baptist Lui Ming Choi Secondary School	Staring from 02/11/2020, 21	Online video, 21/11/2020-Online meeting / (registration needed)	https://www.blmcss.edu.hk/main/en/site/view?name=\$1+Admission+2021-22	13, 20/3/2021 (9:00 -17:00)
6 Toi Shan Association College	Staring from 17/11/2020	Online video	https://www.tsac.edu.hk/?option=com_content&view=article&layout=edit&id=910	13/3/2021 (8:30-13:00)
37 Immaculate Heart Of Mary College	Starting from 07/11/2020	Online video	$lem:https://www.ihmc.edu.hk/Content/08_others/01_what_is_new/index.aspx?ct=latestNews&styleId=1&newsType=generalAnouncement#news311_\\$	13/3/2021 (09:00-12:00)